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INTRODUCTION

Equvex is a global technology and liquidity
provider specializing
in the financial services industry, offering 
comprehensive solutions for Forex,
cryptocurrency, and CFD 
trading.Established in 2025, the company
has rapidly expanded its presence, serving 
over 350 institutional clients worldwide
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Equvax is a next-generation digital asset growth platform designed to help users generate smart and sustainable
returns from their crypto assets. Our mission is to make crypto income simple, transparent, and accessible for

everyone — from beginners to professional investors.
On the Equvax platform, users can stake supported cryptocurrencies in their wallets. The company operates a pooled

capital model and deploys funds across multiple earning strategies, including blockchain staking, liquidity pools,
arbitrage trading, and decentralized finance (DeFi) yield systems. This diversified approach enables performance-

based income generation, which is shared with users in the form of weekly rewards.
The platform targets an approximate weekly reward range of 1.5% to 3%, depending on market conditions and system
performance. Rewards are credited directly to users’ wallets, ensuring a smooth and transparent earning experience.
Equvax focuses on security, scalability, automation, and long-term sustainability. By leveraging advanced technology,

professional risk management, and continuous optimization, the platform aims to deliver stable and responsible
growth in the evolving digital asset ecosystem.

ABOUT EQUVAX
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COMPANY OVERVIEWS

EQUVEX pvt ltd
 founded:2025

Headquarters: US,  Dubai, United Arab Emirates Global Presence:

Offices in US, Russia, Cyprus, Hong Kong, and other 
locations
Employees: Approximately 201–500 Website: www.equvex.us
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OUR TEAM

MARKUS DEN
(CEO)  

(CDO)
MARK SPEAR
(CCO)

JOHN MURILIO
CEO & FOUNDER OF THE

EQUVEX
 OFFICER

CCO AND CHIEF CLIENT OFFICER

CDO &CHIEFDEALING
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✔ 10+ Years of Experience in Financial &
Business Management
✔ Founder & Visionary Leader of the Group

✔ 7+ Years of Experience in Client
Relations & Business Support
✔ Expert in Customer Success
Management

✔ 8+ Years of Experience in Trading &
Market Operations
✔ Expert in Financial Market Analysis



CORE SERVICES
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�
�
�  
�
�

 Blockchain Staking & Node Rewards

Affiliate & Network Expansion
Revenue

AQUVEX Provides 2 Type of Service's 
Staking Trading  & Investment Funds Managment
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Liquidity Pools & DEFI Farming
Arbitrage Trading
Algorithmic & AI Trading
OTC Deal & Institutional Liquidity
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 Crypto Meme Coin?
Meme coins are altcoins (cryptocurrencies that are not Bitcoin) named after trends, humorous or fun

topics, or anything else someone can think of. They are usually created to engage a community and can
be used in peer-to-peer payments, speculative investing, or trading. In many cases, they are accompanied

by websites with comical themes, sometimes nonsensical terms, and their creators and fans market a
sense of community to attract others.

Dogecoin, Shiba Inu, and Pepe are generally the most popular meme coins. By market capitalization, they
accounted for more than 70% of the total meme coin market cap on, 2025

What is the future of meme coin ?
What are the predictions for Memecoin in 2025? Memecoin seems  to be gaining momentum in 2025.
In a neutral scenario, MEME could trade around %predictionMin CurrentYear % by July 2025. By the
end of 2025, the price is expected to reach approximately €0.001417, although this heavily depends

on market sentiment.
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CRYPTO  STAKE API  TRADING SERVICE 

v

MEMCOIN TRADING

API  trading allows one trader to automatically replicate the trades of another trader or strategy in real-time. Here's how it works:

1. API Integration: The trader connects their trading account to a copy trading platform or service via an Application Programming Interface (API).
2. Strategy Selection: The trader chooses a strategy or trader to copy, often based on performance metrics, risk tolerance, or investment goals.

3. Automated Replication: When the selected strategy or trader executes a trade, the API automatically replicates the trade in the follower's account.

Benefits include:

- Convenience: Automated trading saves time and effort.
- Expertise: Followers can benefit from experienced traders' strategies.

- Diversification: Copying multiple strategies can help spread risk.

GET MONTHLY 6% TO 12% PROFIT FOR ACCORDING  TO MARKET CONDITION 
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1. Fast trading and sniping
Sniping: The bot allows users to quickly purchase newly launched tokens or tokens with sudden price increases, according to Medium.

Auto Buy/Sell: Users can set parameters for automatic buying and selling of tokens based on pre-defined strategies and market conditions.
Limit orders: Users can set specific buy and sell prices for the bot to execute orders automatically. 

2. Advanced Features
Cop yAPI Trading: The bot enables users to replicate the trades of successful traders, also known as "smart money" or KOLs.

Wallet Monitoring: Users can track the trading activity of other wallets, potentially including top traders and insiders, according to Medium.
AI Analytics: The bot uses AI to identify trading opportunities and potentially aid in market analysis.

Anti-MEV Protection: GMGN provides protection against front-running and other malicious activities associated with Miner Extractable Value (MEV).
Risk assessment: The bot helps identify potential scams and risks associated with tokens, such as locked liquidity or suspicious developer activity. 

3. Support Blockchains
GMGN's Telegram bot supports multiple blockchain networks, including Solana, Ethereum, Base, BSC, and Tron. 

4. Availability and usage
The GMGN trading bot can be accessed directly through Telegram.

Users can interact with the bot using commands to execute trades, check token stats, and access other features.
A Chrome Extension is also available to streamline the process, providing instant access and flexible navigation, says Medium. 

CONNECT YOUR WALLET IN EQUVEX ACCOUNT WITH API KEY

GMGN Telegram API Copy Bot 
GMGN offers a Telegram-based trading API COPY bot that provides various features for cryptocurrency traders,

especially those interested in meme coins on networks like Solana. 
Here's a breakdown of the key functionalities:



DECENTRALIZED  WALLET

 

 

Keep Your  Funds In This Decentralize  Wallet

Connect Your API Key

TRUSTED
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 $1500 $1500 To $5000
$6000 To $10,000

WEEKLY 1.50% up To 2% 

WEEKLY 2% up To 3% 

CAPITALS  TRADING FUNDCAPITALS  TRADING FUND DAILY PROFITSDAILY PROFITS

API KEY

MINIMUM BUY

API  CRYPTO STAKE TRADING API  CRYPTO STAKE TRADING 

Profits  Sharing  Distribute  Is 80% / 20% In Your Monthly Profits  



$50
$100
$500
$1000
$2000
$3000
$5000

CLASSIC
GOLD
EXECUTIVE
PREMIUM
VIP INESTER
VIP PRO
FOUNDER

 PACKAGE'S 

MINIMUM FUND REQUIRE $1500  ACCOUNT FOR API STAKE TRADING

 INVESTMENT CAPITAL FUND REQUIRE CAPITAL FUND REQUIRE 

$1500 To $5000

$6000 To $10,000

GET MONTHLY 16% UP TO 30% 
 COMPUNDING RETURN PROFIT'S 



Daily Direct profit
sharing

Daily Compound profit
sharing

8 Master level income

TYPES  OF  INCOME
INVESTMENT

Weekly fix Leadership Rewards
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MONTHLY FIX 16% TO 30% RETURN PROFIT

0.50% TO 1%

 

Daily Credit Profit in your Backoffice

 
Month 5 : 150 Days
Profit days : 150 Days

After 5 months of this process, Balance grows to about 211% total profit

.

DAILY PROFIT SHARING

DAILY COMPOUNDING UPTO 5 MONTHS

1.  DAILY  COMPOUNDING  PROFIT SHARING

 INVESTMENT PROFITS 
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Example 
Compounding Income

TOTAL

$2,010

TOTAL

$2,010

PROFIT

$1,161

$1,355

PROFIT

$1,161

$1,355

$1,558$1,558

$1,819

$2,113

$1,819

$2,113

TOTAL PROFIT 

$2,113$2,113

1. 16%

2. 19%

3. 20%

4. 26%

5. 30%

1. 16%
2. 19%
3. 20%
4. 26%
5. 30%

211% TOTAL PROFIT

 

MONTH / EARN

M/1. $161M/1. $161

2. $ 194

3. $ 203

4. $260

2. $ 194

3. $ 203

4. $260

5. $2935. $293

MONTHLY
MONTH / %MONTH / %
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IF YOU INVEST $1000
FOR 5 MONTHS



Refer 1 & increase it to 0.25% 0.50%  DAILY
Refer 2 & increase it to 
 Refer 3 & increase it to 
 Refer 4 & increase it to  
Same and above package…

DIRECT TOTAL BUSINESS COUNT & GET 0.25% TO 0.50% DAILY UP TO 5  MONTHS 

 

DAILY PROFIT SHARING  
YOUR DIRECT BUSINESS PROFIT TO PROFIT 

2. DIRECT DAILY PROFIT SHARING

50% DAILY50% DAILY

ROI To ROI COMPOUNDING 
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8 LEVEL TEAM
MASTER INCOME
UNIQUE LEVEL INCOME
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8%

 6%

5%

 3% 

3% 

2% 

1%

1%

TOTAL 60%

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8 You must maintain business
in both legs to qualify for
matching income 

You can earn matching income up to 8 levels with the following percentage .

 

Instant Credit Your Referral Income…

2 Leg Matching System
Strong Leg 40% & Other Leg 60% 

3.MASTER LEVEL LEVEL INCOME

TREM & CONDITIONS  APPLYING 

TOTAL LEVEL TOTAL 29%TOTAL 29%

Matching income is calculate only on the weaker leg business' 
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Rewards credit only on Monday 

This income credit up to 20 weeks

Rewards are avaliable  up to
$1,000,000 unlimited potentials 

S.no.
1

2

3

4

5

6

RANK TURNOVER REWARD / fix

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SILVER

GOLD

PLATINUM

AMBER

JADE

 ONYX

TOPAZ

CITRINE

AMETHYST

RUBY

EMERALD

SAPPHIRE

DIAMOND

$15000 to

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

$9,000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,00,0

$13,000

$14,000

$20,000

$110

$120

$130

$140

$200

$1000

4. FIX WEEKLY ROYALTY INCOME

NOTE:
Weekly fix rewards are based on 2

leg matching business' 
{ 40% strong leg / 60% weeker leg } 

Fixed weekly rewards for up to 20 weeks

$10

$ 20

$ 30
$ 40

$ 50
$ 60

$ 70

$ 80

$ 90

$100

BRONZE

any extra business is carried
forward to the next target [ NEXT ]

and is not wasted.

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT

NEXT
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Email ID              -       

Helpline  & Support

Website

Telegram community

TelegramHelpdesk User ID

 -

 -
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$5 MIMIMUM FUND WITHDRAWAL 

10% ADMIN PLATFORM CHARGES FOR WITHDRAW 

 API COPY TRADING START IN JUST $50  ONLY { Activation License }

 40% STRONG LINE & 60% WEEKER LINE MAITAIN COMPULSORY 

 FIX REWARDS CREDIT ON MONDAY

DAILY COMPOUNDING PROFIT 

TERMS & CONDITION

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

MAXIMUM EARN CAPPING 4X IN YOUR CURRENTS  PACKAGE

MINIMUM FUND REQUIRE $1500 FOR API  STAKE TRADING

24 HOURS WITHDRAWAL  FAST SERVICE 
WWW.EQUVEX.US



API AUTO STAKING TRADING :
 

REFERRAL AND PARTNERSHIP PRGRAM :
 For Added Passive Unlimited Refer Income

keep your funds in your Own Decentralized Wallets' 

Why Choice 
EQUVEX ?

DEEP MULTI ASSET LIQUIDITY :
Forex crypto and commodities index & 3 years trusted
background's 

ITS 100% RISK FREE BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 
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THANK YOU
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